Beijing Green Island S&T Co. Ltd.
GIV…A Series “A” Class gas valve
Installation：
z Take care that installer is a trained experienced
service man.
z Turn off gas supply before starting installation.
z :Disconnect power supply to prevent electrical shock
and/or equipment damage.

 Fig. 1 DIN connection:
GIV…A SERIES CLASS”A” GAS VALVE
Ordering information:
Model connectio
n
Voltage
Vac
Size
HxLxW
Pressure Switch
position
Flow Rate
Nm3/H
GIV10A220A G3/8 吋 230 105x70x67 No 3.5
GIV10A110A G3/8 吋 110 105x70x67 No 3.5
GIV15A220A G1/2 吋 230 105x70x67 No 3.8
GIV15A110A G1/2 吋 110 105x70x67 No 3.8
GIV20A220A G3/4 吋 230 120x90x77 Yes 7.5
GIV25A220A G1 吋 230 120x90x77 Yes 8.5
Flow rate: air, at △p = 2,5mbar and 20℃, +/-10%
 Fig.2 Dimension of GIV…A: Spare parts：